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Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

League Standings 2008 - 2009

(after one match - 3 October 2008)

Under 11 Girls 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Girls 1 T Under 15 Girls 1 T
Stratford 10.0 10.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0
Rugby 9.0 9.0 Rugby 10.0 10.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0
Coventry 8.0 8.0 North. Warks. "A" 8.0 8.0 Coventry 8.0 8.0
Leamington "A" 7.0 7.0 Stratford "B" 7.0 7.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 7.0
Leamington "B" 6.0 6.0 Coventry 6.0 6.0 Stratford "B" 6.0 6.0
Northern Warks. 5.0 5.0 Leamington 5.0 5.0 Leamington 0.0 0.0
0.0 North. Warks. "B" 4.0 4.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
Under 11 Boys 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Boys 1 T Under 15 Boys 1 T
Leamington "A" 10.0 10.0 Stratford 10.0 10.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0
Coventry 10.0 10.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0 Stratford "B" 9.0 9.0
Stratford 8.0 8.0 Coventry 8.0 8.0 Rugby 8.0 8.0
Rugby 7.0 7.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 7.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 7.0
North. Warks. "A" 6.0 6.0 Leamington 6.0 6.0 Coventry 6.0 6.0
Leamington "B" 5.0 5.0 0.0 Leamington 5.0 5.0
North. Warks. "B" 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

Match points are awarded in each age group competition with 1st receiving 10 points, 2nd - 9 points ...




Competition Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Rugby
3 Coventry
4  Leamington
5 Leamington
6  Northern Warwickshire
7= Rugby
7= Stratford

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Black
White
Blue
Orange

Score
232.5
227.5
2115
209.5
113.0
108.0

0.0
0.0

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
24.0
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
9.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
18.0
20.5
215
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
13.0
20.0
0.0
17.0
0.0
0.0

CP
18.0
21.0
24.0
21.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

J
24.0
20.0
22.0
18.0
11.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

SB
20.5
19.5
12.0
24.0
15.0
20.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
17.0
23.0
14.0
23.0
0.0
19.0
0.0
0.0

STJ
21.0
20.0
20.0
23.0
16.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

VJ
19.0
23.0
23.0
14.0
16.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Northern Warwickshire

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Rugby
3 Coventry
4  Leamington
5 Leamington
6
7= Rugby
7= Stratford

Comp No Name

101
101
102
103
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
107
107
109

A pair

A pair

B Pair

Kiya Gittens
Bryony Wilson
Bryony Wilson
Milly Hughes
Milly Hughes
Milly Hughes
Hannah Mordey
Hannah Mordey
Rachael Abbey
Rachael Abbey
Bayleigh James

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Black
White
Blue
Orange

Score
232.5
227.5
2115
209.5
113.0
108.0

0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
SLJ

STJ
CP

VJ
SB
VJ
CP
STJ
SLJ

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6  4x1
21.0 24.0
240 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

00 9.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
28.8
1:01.1
30.0
1.72
12
4.44
6.25
14

36

62

35
6.00
5.00
0.00

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
18.0
20.5 13.0
215 20.0
15.0 0.0
15.0 17.0

0.0 00

00 00

4LR
23.0
23.0

Perf2

1.50
12
4.40
6.50
10
37

35
6.25
5.02
0.00

CP J
18.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
240 22.0
21.0 18.0
16.0 11.0

0.0 120

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.50

3.90
6.25

42

37
6.25
5.00
0.00

SB SLJ
20.5 17.0
195 23.0
12.0 14.0
24.0 23.0
15.0 0.0
20.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

STJ VJ
21.0 19.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 23.0
23.0 14.0
16.0 16.0
0.0 16.0
00 0.0
00 0.0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

28.8
1:01.1
30.0
1.72
12
4.44
6.50
14
42
62
37
6.25
5.02
0.00

2=

WEFRRFRPUONNEFEPOWONWWAS

Points

14.5
13.0
6.0
14.0
7.0
6.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
12.0
8.0
8.0
14.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Leamington
Leamington
Northern W
Rugby
Stratford

Comp No
201
201
202
202
203
203
241
241
242
242
243
243

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair
Chloe Evers
Chloe Evers
Niamph Ling
Niamph Ling
Molly Smart
Molly Smart
Lucy Veal
Lucy Veal

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Black
White
Blue
Orange

Score
232.5
227.5
2115
209.5
113.0
108.0

0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR

SLJ
SLJ
VJ
SB
SLJ
SB
VJ

OR P6  4x1
24.0
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0
00 00 90

21.0
18.0

21.0
24.0
24.0 18.0
15.0 150
120 0.0

Northern Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
18.0
20.5 13.0
215 20.0
15.0 0.0
15.0 17.0

4LR
23.0
23.0

00 00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00 00

Perfl
32.2
1:03.0
34.8
1:06.3

1.45
1.62
32
65
0.00
46
22

Perf2

1.46
1.64

30
0.00

24

CP J
18.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
240 22.0
21.0 18.0
16.0 11.0

0.0 120

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.50
1.54

34
0.00

24

SB SLJ
20.5 17.0
195 23.0
12.0 14.0
24.0 23.0
15.0 0.0
20.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0

STJ VJ
21.0 19.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 23.0
23.0 14.0
16.0 16.0
0.0 16.0
00 0.0
00 0.0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

32.2
1:03.0
34.8
1:06.3
9

1.50
1.64
34

65
0.00
46

24

NOR_WOR~AOOOTIO

(62 F SN

Points
12.0
12.0

3.0
5.0
12.0
6.0
13.0
12.0
15.0

5.0
4.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Rugby
3 Coventry
4  Leamington
5 Leamington
6  Northern Warwickshire
7= Rugby
7= Stratford

Comp No Name

301 A Pair
301 A Pair
302 B Pair
302 B Pair

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Black
White
Blue
Orange

303 Lydia Jelley

304 Hannah Clarke
305 Sophie Rowe
306 Becky Alderson
308 Rosa Buckley
309 Asha Chakrabarti
309 Asha Chakrabarti

314 Jo Eley

354 Rhianna Mills
354 Rhianna Mills
355 Nady Gould

Score

232.5
227.5
2115
209.5
113.0
108.0

0.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4R
STJ
STJ
SLJ
SB

SLJ
VJ
CP
CP

SB

OR P6  4x1
21.0 21.0 24.0
18.0 240 18.0
240 18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0 15.0
120 0.0 12.0

00 00 90

00 00 00

00 00 0.0

Perfl
28.8
1:00.6
29.7
1:05.7
4.82
4.95
1.72
66

8

1.62
37
5.00
5.00
10

67

Venue:

Leamington (royal)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
240 23.0
18.0 23.0
20.5 13.0
215 20.0
15.0 0.0
15.0 17.0

0.0 00

00 00

Perf2

4.92
4.50
1.74

1.58
30
5.25
4.75
11

CP J
18.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
240 22.0
21.0 18.0
16.0 11.0

0.0 120

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

5.12
4.97
1.66

1.58
36
4.75
5.00
11

SB SLJ
20.5 17.0
195 23.0
12.0 14.0
24.0 23.0
15.0 0.0
20.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

STJ VJ
21.0 19.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 23.0
23.0 14.0
16.0 16.0
0.0 16.0
00 0.0
00 0.0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

28.8
1:00.6
29.7
1:05.7
5.12
4.97
1.74
66

8

1.62
37
5.25
5.00
11

67

2=

PANWWONEAERPEPEPNWODN®W

Points

14.5
14.0
7.0
6.0
15.0
8.0
16.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
14.0
14.0
7.0
13.0
16.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Northern Warwickshire

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Rugby
3 Coventry
4  Leamington
5 Leamington
6
7= Rugby
7= Stratford

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
417
417
417
417
420
420
421
422
423
423
423
424
424
424
425
425
427
427
427
427
428
428

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Simone Ager
Simone Ager
Simone Ager
Simone Ager
Cerys Jones
Cerys Jones
Olivia McEwan
Ellie McEwan
Brittany Wood
Brittany Wood
Brittany Wood
Ella Bromley
Ella Bromley
Ella Bromley
Megan Williams
Megan Williams
Tia Clues

Tia Clues

Tia Clues

Tia Clues
Milan Clues
Milan Clues

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Black
White
Blue
Orange

Score

232.5
227.5
2115
209.5
113.0
108.0

0.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4R

SLJ
STJ
VJ
CP

CP
CP

SB
STJ

SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
CP

SLJ
VJ

SB

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6  4x1
21.0 24.0
240 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

00 9.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
29.9
56.9
31.3

1:04.1
8
1.72
4.02
43
5.25
9
4.50
3.00
7

63
4.36
9
1.54
4.00
52
1.42
4.00
10
1.40
27
11
56

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
18.0
20.5 13.0
215 20.0
15.0 0.0
15.0 17.0

0.0 00

00 00

4LR
23.0
23.0

Perf2

14
1.56
4.27

47
5.25

4.25
3.25

4.34

10
1.50
4.02

1.40
4.25
22
1.36
30
11

CP J
18.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
240 22.0
21.0 18.0
16.0 11.0

0.0 120

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

14
1.64
4.70

44
5.50

10
4.75
2.50

4.70

1.36
3.97

1.38
4.50

1.36
33
11

SB SLJ
20.5 17.0
195 23.0
12.0 14.0
24.0 23.0
15.0 0.0
20.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00
4.56

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

STJ VJ
21.0 19.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 23.0
23.0 14.0
16.0 16.0
0.0 16.0
00 0.0
00 0.0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

29.9
56.9
31.3

1:04.1

14
1.72
4.70

47
5.50

10
4.75
3.25

9

63
4.70

10
1.54
4.02

52
1.42
4.50

22
1.40

33

11

56
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Points
13.0
16.0

5.0
7.0

15.0
7.0
16.0
15.0
6.0
6.0

13.5

7.0
14.0
6.0



Team Results Rugby (lime)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ
1  Stratford Yellow 2325 21.0 210 240 240 230 180 240 205 17.0 21.0 19.0
2 Rugby Lime 2275 18.0 240 18.0 180 23.0 21.0 20.0 195 23.0 20.0 23.0
3 Coventry Red 2115 240 180 21.0 205 13.0 240 22.0 12.0 140 20.0 23.0
4  Leamington Royal 2095 150 150 150 215 200 210 180 240 230 230 140
5 Leamington Black 1130 120 00 120 150 00 160 110 150 0.0 16.0 16.0
6  Northern Warwickshire White 108.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 15.0 17.0 0.0 12.0 20.0 19.0 0.0 16.0
7= Rugby Blue 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
7= Stratford Orange 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
428 Milan Clues SLJ 1.64 1.58 1.58 0.00 1.64 1 8.0

428 Milan Clues STJ 3.40 4.80 4.78 0.00 4.80 4 13.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Northern Warwickshire

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Rugby
3 Coventry
4  Leamington
5 Leamington
6
7= Rugby
7= Stratford

Comp No Name

501
501
502
502
503
504
505
505
506
506
507
507
508
508
509
509

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Felicity Bee
Bethany Stokes
Lexi Bannister
Lexi Bannister
Sophie Connor
Sophie Connor
Harriet Flynn
Harriet Flynn
Imogen Reed
Imogen Reed
Suki Scholes
Suki Scholes

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Black
White
Blue
Orange

Score

232.5
227.5
2115
209.5
113.0
108.0

0.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4R
STJ

CP
VJ
SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ

VJ
CP
SB

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6  4x1
21.0 24.0
240 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

00 9.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
28.3
1:02.2
28.6
58.5
5.08
15
4.75
29
1.58
4.12
63
1.18
12

33
3.25
58

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
18.0
20.5 13.0
215 20.0
15.0 0.0
15.0 17.0

0.0 00

00 00

4LR
23.0
23.0

Perf2

5.12
15
4.75
30
1.44
4.04

1.20
12
34

3.25

CP J
18.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
240 22.0
21.0 18.0
16.0 11.0

0.0 120

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

5.20
10
4.25
27
1.46
4.08

1.16
10
36

3.25

SB SLJ
20.5 17.0
195 23.0
12.0 14.0
24.0 23.0
15.0 0.0
20.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
21.0 19.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 23.0
23.0 14.0
16.0 16.0
0.0 16.0
00 0.0
00 0.0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

28.3
1:02.2
28.6
58.5
5.20
15
4.75
30
1.58
4.12
63
1.20
12
36
3.25
58

DOWRARRLPNRRE
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Points
16.0
8.0
8.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
6.0
12.0
5.0
13.5
5.0
8.0
13.0
5.0
7.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Rugby
3 Coventry
4  Leamington
5 Leamington
6 Northern W
7= Rugby
7= Stratford

Comp No
301
302
307
307
311
311
312
313
313
315
315
357

arwickshire

Name

A Pair

B Pair

Naomi Bush
Naomi Bush
Amy Savage
Amy Savage
Bethany Mansell
Lauren Maull
Lauren Maull
Ruby Campbell
Ruby Campbell
Lottie Smith

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Black
White
Blue
Orange

Score

232.5
227.5
2115
209.5
113.0
108.0

0.0

0.0

Event

2LR
2LR
SB
SLJ
CP
STJ
VJ

STJ
CP
SB
VJ

OR
21.0
18.0
24.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6  4x1
21.0 24.0
240 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

00 9.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
34.5
32.5

45
1.24
2.75
3.80

23

7
3.50
3.50
54
32

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
18.0
20.5
215
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
13.0
20.0
0.0
17.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

1.30
3.00
3.60

24

3.82
3.50

29

CP
18.0
21.0
24.0
21.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Leamington (black)

J
24.0
20.0
22.0
18.0
11.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

1.20
2.75
3.76

27

3.80
3.50

33

SB
20.5
19.5
12.0
24.0
15.0
20.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
17.0
23.0
14.0
23.0
0.0
19.0
0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0

STJ VJ
21.0 19.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 23.0
23.0 14.0
16.0 16.0
0.0 16.0
00 0.0
00 0.0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

34.5
32.5
45
1.30
3.00
3.80
27

,
3.82
3.50
54
33

5
6
5

OO OTUTO A~ 01Ol

Points
4.0
11.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
5.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0



Team Results Rugby (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1  Stratford Yellow 2325 21.0 210 240 240 230 180 240 205 17.0 21.0 19.0

2 Rugby Lime 2275 18.0 240 18.0 180 23.0 21.0 20.0 195 23.0 20.0 23.0

3 Coventry Red 2115 240 180 21.0 205 13.0 240 22.0 12.0 140 20.0 23.0

4  Leamington Royal 2095 150 150 150 215 200 210 180 240 230 230 140

5 Leamington Black 1130 120 00 120 150 00 160 110 150 0.0 16.0 16.0

6  Northern Warwickshire White 108.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 15.0 17.0 0.0 12.0 20.0 19.0 0.0 16.0

7= Rugby Blue 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

7= Stratford Orange 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1  Stratford Yellow 2325 21.0 210 240 240 230 180 240 205 17.0 21.0 19.0

2 Rugby Lime 2275 18.0 240 18.0 180 23.0 21.0 20.0 195 23.0 20.0 23.0

3 Coventry Red 2115 240 180 21.0 205 13.0 240 22.0 12.0 140 20.0 23.0

4  Leamington Royal 2095 150 150 150 215 200 210 180 240 230 230 140

5 Leamington Black 1130 120 00 120 150 00 160 110 150 0.0 16.0 16.0

6  Northern Warwickshire White 108.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 15.0 17.0 0.0 12.0 20.0 19.0 0.0 16.0

7= Rugby Blue 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

7= Stratford Orange 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Leamington Royal 21.5
3 Coventry Red 20.5
4 Rugby Lime 18.0
5= Northern Warwickshire White 15.0
5= Leamington Black 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 501 A Pair 28.3 16.0
2= Leamington Royal 301 A Pair 28.8 14.5
2= Coventry Red 101 A pair 28.8 14.5
4 Rugby Lime 401 A Pair 29.9 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 201 A Pair 32.2 12.0
6 Leamington Black 302 B Pair 325 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 502 B Pair 28.6 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 302 B Pair 29.7 7.0
3 Coventry Red 102 B Pair 30.0 6.0
4 Rugby Lime 402 B Pair 313 5.0
5 Leamington Black 301 A Pair 34.5 4.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 202 B Pair 34.8 3.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
1= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Leamington Royal 20.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 17.0
5 Coventry Red 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 401 A Pair 56.9 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 502 B Pair 58.5 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 301 A Pair 1:00.6 14.0
4 Coventry Red 101 A pair 1:.01.1 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 201 A Pair 1:03.0 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 501 A Pair 1:02.2 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 402 B Pair 1:04.1 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 302 B Pair 1:05.7 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 202 B Pair 1:06.3 5.0



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2= Leamington Royal 21.0
2= Rugby Lime 21.0
4 Stratford Yellow 18.0
5 Leamington Black 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 105 Milly Hughes 6.50 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 420 Cerys Jones 5.50 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 314 Jo Eley 5.25 14.0
4  Stratford Yellow 505 Lexi Bannister 4.75 13.0
5 Leamington Black 315 Ruby Campbell 3.50 12.0
1 Coventry Red 107 Rachael Abbey 6.25 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 354 Rhianna Mills 5.00 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 421 Olivia McEwan 4.75 6.0
4  Stratford Yellow 509 Suki Scholes 3.25 5.0
5 Leamington Black 311 Amy Savage 3.00 4.0
Rugby Lime 427 Tia Clues 4.50

Rugby Lime 422 Ellie McEwan 3.25



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Coventry Red 22.0
3 Rugby Lime 20.0
4 Leamington Royal 18.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
6 Leamington Black 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 504 Bethany Stokes 15 16.0
2 Coventry Red 105 Milly Hughes 14 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 428 Milan Clues 11 14.0
4 Leamington Royal 354 Rhianna Mills 11 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 203 Chloe Evers 9 12.0
6 Leamington Black 313 Lauren Maull 7 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 508 Imogen Reed 12 8.0
2 Coventry Red 104 Bryony Wilson 12 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 420 Cerys Jones 10 6.0
4 Leamington Royal 308 Rosa Buckley 8 5.0
Rugby Lime 427 Tia Clues 22
Rugby Lime 417 Simone Ager 14
Rugby Lime 424 Ella Bromley 10

Rugby Lime 423 Brittany Wood 9



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 20.5
3 Northern Warwickshire White 20.0
4 Rugby Lime 19.5
5 Leamington Black 15.0
6 Coventry Red 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Leamington Royal 355 Nady Gould 67 16.0
2 Northern Warwickshire White 242 Molly Smart 65 15.0
= Rugby Lime 423 Brittany Wood 63 13.5
3= Stratford Yellow 507 Harriet Flynn 63 13.5
5 Coventry Red 106 Hannah Mordey 62 12.0
6 Leamington Black 315 Ruby Campbell 54 11.0
1 Leamington Royal 306 Becky Alderson 66 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 509 Suki Scholes 58 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 428 Milan Clues 56 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 243 Lucy Veal 46 5.0
5 Leamington Black 307 Naomi Bush 45 4.0
Rugby Lime 425 Megan Williams 52



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Leamington Royal 23.0
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 19.0
4 Stratford Yellow 17.0
5 Coventry Red 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Royal 305 Sophie Rowe 1.74 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 417 Simone Ager 1.72 15.0
3 Coventry Red 103 Kiya Gittens 1.72 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 241 Niamph Ling 1.64 13.0
5 Stratford Yellow 506 Sophie Connor 1.58 12.0
1 Rugby Lime 428 Milan Clues 1.64 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 309 Asha Chakrabarti 1.62 7.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 203 Chloe Evers 1.50 6.0
4 Stratford Yellow 507 Harriet Flynn 1.20 5.0
Rugby Lime 424 Ella Bromley 1.54
Rugby Lime 425 Megan Williams 1.42
Rugby Lime 427 Tia Clues 1.40
Leamington Black 307 Naomi Bush 1.30



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 23.0
2 Stratford Yellow 21.0
3= Coventry Red 20.0
3= Rugby Lime 20.0
5 Leamington Black 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 503 Felicity Bee 5.20 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 303 Lydia Jelley 5.12 15.0
3 Coventry Red 107 Rachael Abbey 5.02 14.0
4 Rugby Lime 428 Milan Clues 4.80 13.0
5 Leamington Black 313 Lauren Maull 3.82 12.0
1 Leamington Royal 304 Hannah Clarke 4.97 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 417 Simone Ager 4.70 7.0
3 Coventry Red 104 Bryony Wilson 4.44 6.0
4 Stratford Yellow 506 Sophie Connor 4.12 5.0
5 Leamington Black 311 Amy Savage 3.80 4.0
Rugby Lime 423 Brittany Wood 4.70

Rugby Lime 424 Ella Bromley 4.02



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Coventry Red 23.0
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
3 Stratford Yellow 19.0
4= Northern Warwickshire White 16.0
4= Leamington Black 16.0
6 Leamington Royal 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 417 Simone Ager 47 16.0
2 Coventry Red 105 Milly Hughes 42 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 309 Asha Chakrabarti 37 14.0
4 Stratford Yellow 508 Imogen Reed 36 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 241 Niamph Ling 34 12.0
6 Leamington Black 357 Lottie Smith 33 11.0
1 Coventry Red 106 Hannah Mordey 37 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 427 Tia Clues 33 7.0
3 Stratford Yellow 505 Lexi Bannister 30 6.0
4 Leamington Black 312 Bethany Mansell 27 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 243 Lucy Veal 24 4.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 01 Coventry Red
2 05 Stratford Yellow
3 04 Rugby Lime
4 03 Leamington Royal
5 33 Leamington Black

Heat

1:33.1
1:34.3
1:37.4
1:42.3
1:50.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:33.1
1:34.3
1:37.4
1:42.3
1:50.5

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Rugby Lime
2 05 Stratford Yellow
3 01 Coventry Red
4 03 Leamington Royal

Heat

1:27.8
1:29.0
1:32.4
1:33.2

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:27.8
1:29.0
1:32.4
1:33.2

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

OO WN

05
01
04
03
33
02

Stratford

Coventry

Rugby

Leamington
Leamington

Northern Warwickshire

Colour

Yellow
Red
Lime
Royal
Black
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

57.9
1:00.1
1:01.0
1:01.4
1:02.6
1:06.9

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

57.9
1:00.1
1:01.0
1:.01.4
1:02.6
1:06.9

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Competition Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour

1= Rugby Lime

1= Stratford Yellow

3 Northern Warwickshire Black

4  Stratford Orange

5 Coventry Red

6  Northern Warwickshir White

7 Leamington Royal

Score
229.0
229.0
181.5
166.0
158.5
155.0
142.0

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8
24.0
18.0
21.0

0.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0

9.0
15.0
12.0

6.0
18.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
24.0
17.0
15.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

4LR
215
24.0
20.5
12.0
18.0
14.0
14.0

6LR
135
16.0
12.0
11.0
135
15.0

0.0

S
20.0
13.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
16.0
22.0

SB
18.0
24.0
13.0
22.0
20.0
16.0
13.0

SLJ
24.0
20.0
16.0
17.0
12.0
15.0
22.0

STJ
24.0
20.0
17.0
20.0
13.0
15.0
17.0

VJ
20.0
22.0
23.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
12.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Northern Warwickshire

Northern Warwickshir

Competition:
Ranking Team

1= Rugby

1= Stratford

3

4  Stratford

5 Coventry

6

7 Leamington

Comp No Name

117
117
117
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
121
121
139
139

Kate O'Leary
Kate O'Leary
Kate O'Leary
Lauren Ireland
Lauren Ireland
Elinor Edge
Elinor Edge
Elinor Edge
Aimee Piercy
Aimee Piercy
Aimee Piercy
Aimee Piercy
Karen Okpoti
Karen Okpoti
Hazel Oppong
Hazel Oppong

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Black
Orange
Red
White
Royal

Score

229.0
229.0
181.5
166.0
158.5
155.0
142.0

Event

4R
SLJ
VJ
STJ
VJ
4R

SB
2LR

SB
STJ
6LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8  4x2
24.0 21.0
18.0 24.0
21.0 9.0

0.0 15.0
120 12.0
150 6.0

0.0 18.0

Perfl
1:04.5
1.40
19
4.55
34
1:07.1
0.00
75
28.6
0.00
65
4.70
1:39.2
1.62
28.4
35

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
220 215
24.0 24.0
17.0 20.5
15.0 12.0
17.0 18.0
16.0 14.0
15.0 14.0

Perf2
1.34
23
4.60
35

5.14

7.01

4.80

1.70

34

6LR S
135 20.0
16.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
11.0 20.0
13.5 20.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 220

Perf3
1.40
25
4.48
36

4.87

7.05

4.68

1.66

37

SB SLJ
18.0 24.0
24.0 20.0
13.0 16.0
22.0 17.0
20.0 12.0
16.0 15.0
13.0 22.0

Perf4
0.00
0
0.00
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Date
3 Oct 2008
STI VI
240 200
200 220
17.0 23.0
200 19.0
13.0 15.0
150 15.0
17.0 12.0
Best Ranking Points
1:04.5 4 13.0
1.40 7 2.0
25
4.60 6 3.0
36 5 4.0
1:07.1 4 5.0
5.14 5 4.0
75 3 14.0
28.6 3 6.0
7.05 1 16.0
65 3 6.0
4.80 7 10.0
1:39.2 3= 13.5
1.70 7 10.0
28.4 6 11.0
37 6 11.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Northern Warwickshire

Northern Warwickshir

Competition:
Ranking Team

1= Rugby

1= Stratford

3

4  Stratford

5 Coventry

6

7 Leamington

Comp No Name

216
216
216
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225

Lauren Schirle
Lauren Schirle
Lauren Schirle
Jess Sevellec
Jess Sevellec
Jess Sevellec
Charley Hassett
Charley Hassett
Charley Hassett
Freya Deeming
Freya Deeming
Freya Deeming
Lucy Ford

Lucy Ford

Lucy Ford

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Black
Orange
Red
White
Royal

Score

229.0
229.0
181.5
166.0
158.5
155.0
142.0

Event

4R

STJ
2LR
6LR
SB

2LR

STJ
4LR
SLJ
VJ
SB
SLJ
VJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8  4x2
24.0 21.0
18.0 24.0
21.0 9.0

0.0 15.0
120 12.0
150 6.0

0.0 18.0

Perfl
1:05.6
0.00
4.72
28.2
1:38.0
69
30.4
6.04
4.80
1:12.5
1.74
39

63
1.70
30

Northern Warwickshir (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
24.0
17.0
15.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

4LR
215
24.0
20.5
12.0
18.0
14.0
14.0

Perf2

5.94
4.68

5.93
4.88

1.78
39

1.72
32

6LR S
135 20.0
16.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
11.0 20.0
13.5 20.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 220

Perf3

5.62
4.80

6.00
4.28

1.70
37

1.68
33

SB SLJ
18.0 24.0
24.0 20.0
13.0 16.0
22.0 17.0
20.0 12.0
16.0 15.0
13.0 22.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0

Date
3 Oct 2008
STI VI
240 200
200 220
17.0 23.0
200 19.0
13.0 15.0
150 15.0
17.0 12.0
Best Ranking Points
1:05.6 6 11.0
5.94 4 5.0
4.80 5 4.0
28.2 5 12.0
1:38.0 2 15.0
69 5 12.0
30.4 5 4.0
6.04 6 11.0
4.88 6 11.0
1:12.5 6 3.0
1.78 6 11.0
39 5 12.0
63 5 4.0
1.72 5 4.0
33 6 3.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

~N o o0~ w

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Northern W
Stratford
Coventry
Northern W
Leamington

Comp No
337
337
338
339
341
341
342
343
343
344
345
345
346
356
358

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Black
Orange
Red
White
Royal

arwickshire

arwickshir

Name

Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Daisy Shirley
Hannah Clements
Chelsea Mansell
Chelsea Mansell
Emily Stratton
Hannah Guest
Hannah Guest
Annie Leatham
Holly Stevens
Holly Stevens
Holly Gardner
Taisia Shuttleworth
Bronwin Mills

Score

229.0
229.0
181.5
166.0
158.5
155.0
142.0

Event

4R
SLJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
SB

2LR
SLJ

STJ
VJ
SB
STJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8
24.0
18.0
21.0

0.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0

9.0
15.0
12.0

6.0
18.0

Perfl
1:08.1
1.90
34.9

27

1:09.6

62

5.70
28.1
1.80
6.97
4.38

30
60

5.50
5.81

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
24.0
17.0
15.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

4LR
215
24.0
20.5
12.0
18.0
14.0
14.0

Perf2

2.00

29

5.76

1.82
6.68
4.40

29

6.38
0.00

6LR
135
16.0
12.0
11.0
135
15.0

0.0

Leamington (royal)

S
20.0
13.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
16.0
22.0

Perf3

2.04

31

6.15

1.80
7.00
4.30

32

6.00
0.00

SB
18.0
24.0
13.0
22.0
20.0
16.0
13.0

SLJ
24.0
20.0
16.0
17.0
12.0
15.0
22.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

STJ
24.0
20.0
17.0
20.0
13.0
15.0
17.0

VJ
20.0
22.0
23.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
12.0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking
1:08.1
2.04
34.9

31

1:09.6

62

6.15
28.1
1.82
7.00
4.40

32
60

6.38
5.81

NONNNNEAEANNOONNDNDAN

Points
10.0
15.0

2.0
2.0
4.0
10.0
7.0
13.0
7.0
15.0
2.0
10.0
3.0
15.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Northern Warwickshire

Northern Warwickshir

Competition:
Ranking Team

1= Rugby

1= Stratford

3

4  Stratford

5 Coventry

6

7 Leamington

Comp No Name

451
451
451
452
452
452
452
455
455
456
456
456
456
459
459
459

Kirsty Dickinson
Kirsty Dickinson
Kirsty Dickinson
lona Smith

lona Smith

lona Smith

lona Smith
Megan Sly
Megan Sly
Harriet Vessey
Harriet Vessey
Harriet Vessey
Harriet Vessey
Jenna Smith
Jenna Smith
Jenna Smith

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Black
Orange
Red
White
Royal

Score

229.0
229.0
181.5
166.0
158.5
155.0
142.0

Event

4R
STJ
VJ

2LR

SLJ
STJ
2LR

SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ
4LR
6LR
SB

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8  4x2
24.0 21.0
18.0 24.0
21.0 9.0

0.0 15.0
120 12.0
150 6.0

0.0 18.0

Perfl
1:03.2
5.40
43
27.5
5.77
2.02
6.44
26.6
5.94
64
1.88
5.92
34
1:03.4
1:39.2
70

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
220 215
24.0 24.0
17.0 20.5
15.0 12.0
17.0 18.0
16.0 14.0
15.0 14.0

Perf2

5.40
44

0.00
2.00
6.22

6.39
1.80

5.02
34

6LR S
135 20.0
16.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
11.0 20.0
13.5 20.0
15.0 16.0
0.0 220

Perf3

5.60
48

6.44
2.06
6.50

6.45
1.94

5.00
37

SB SLJ
18.0 24.0
24.0 20.0
13.0 16.0
22.0 17.0
20.0 12.0
16.0 15.0
13.0 22.0

Perf4

0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

STJ VJ
24.0 20.0
20.0 22.0
17.0 23.0
20.0 19.0
13.0 15.0
15.0 150
17.0 120

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

1:03.2
5.60
48
27.5
6.44
2.06
6.50
26.6
6.45
64
1.94
5.92
37
1:03.4
1:39.2
70

2=

PRUONRRRNONERE

Points
14.5
8.0
15.0
7.0
8.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
12.0
5.0
8.0

5.0
7.0
13.5
13.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1= Rugby

1= Stratford
Northern W
Stratford
Coventry
Northern W
Leamington

~N o o0~ w

Comp No
530
530
531
531
531
532
532
532
533
533
534
534
534
535
535

arwickshire

arwickshir

Name

Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Ellen Scholes
Ellen Scholes
Ellen Scholes
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Abbie Brookes
Abbie Brookes
Jeniva Chambers
Jeniva Chambers
Jeniva Chambers
Abi Flynn

Abi Flynn

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Black
Orange
Red
White
Royal

Score

229.0
229.0
181.5
166.0
158.5
155.0
142.0

Event

SB
4R

SB

2LR
SLJ
VJ

6LR
STJ
2LR
STJ
VJ

4LR
SLJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8  4x2
24.0 21.0
18.0 24.0
21.0 9.0

0.0 15.0
120 12.0
150 6.0

0.0 18.0

Perfl
5.12
76
1:.01.9
491
81
26.5
1.90
42
1:37.3
5.58
26.9
5.56
45
1:02.2
1.60

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
24.0
17.0
15.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

4LR
215
24.0
20.5
12.0
18.0
14.0
14.0

Perf2

5.62

4.88

1.92

40

5.28

5.40
46

1.80

6LR S
135 20.0
16.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
11.0 20.0
13.5 20.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 220

Perf3

5.27

4.68

1.98

47

5.20

5.60
47

1.72

SB SLJ
18.0 24.0
24.0 20.0
13.0 16.0
22.0 17.0
20.0 12.0
16.0 15.0
13.0 22.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00
0

0.00

STJ VJ
24.0 20.0
20.0 22.0
17.0 23.0
20.0 19.0
13.0 15.0
15.0 150
17.0 120

Best Ranking

5.62
76
1:01.9
491
81
26.5
1.98
47
1:37.3
5.58
26.9
5.60
47
1:02.2
1.80

Date

3 Oct 2008

WRWRARRPRNRPRRPRWRRPORRELN

Points
10.0
8.0
16.0
3.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
8.0
16.0
7.0
8.0
13.0
14.0
8.0
6.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score
1= Rugby Lime 229.0
1= Stratford Yellow 229.0
3 Northern Warwickshire Black 181.5
4  Stratford Orange 166.0
5 Coventry Red 158.5
6  Northern Warwickshir White 155.0
7 Leamington Royal 142.0
Comp No Name Event
217 Rachel Burgess 4LR
217 Rachel Burgess S
217 Rachel Burgess SB
217 Rachel Burgess SLJ
218 Melissa Argyle VJ
219 Emily Perkins 4LR
219 Emily Perkins 6LR
219 Emily Perkins SLJ
220 Sophie Kenny-Levick 2LR
221 Nicola Bowen SB
221 Nicola Bowen STJ
247 Sophie Palmer S
249 Amaarah Hafejee 2LR
250 Muneebah Hafejee STJ

250 Muneebah Hafejee VJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8  4x2
24.0 21.0
18.0 24.0
21.0 9.0

0.0 15.0
120 12.0
150 6.0

0.0 18.0

Perfl
1:03.2
4.75
55
1.64
45
1:06.2
1:39.3
1.90
26.9
67
4.70
6.55
31.5
3.80
43

Northern Warwickshire (black)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
220 215
24.0 24.0
17.0 20.5
15.0 12.0
17.0 18.0
16.0 14.0
15.0 14.0

Perf2

4.32

1.70

42

1.84

4.90

6.38

4.80
49

6LR S
135 20.0
16.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
11.0 20.0
13.5 20.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 220

Perf3

4.47

1.72

45

1.92

5.25

6.83

5.02
49

SB SLJ
18.0 24.0
24.0 20.0
13.0 16.0
22.0 17.0
20.0 12.0
16.0 15.0
13.0 22.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

STJ VJ
24.0 20.0
20.0 22.0
17.0 23.0
20.0 19.0
13.0 15.0
15.0 150
17.0 120

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

1:03.2
4.75
55
1.72
45
1:06.2
1:39.3
1.92
26.9
67
5.25
6.83
31.5
5.02
49

2=

RPRrOPPOOWPRAROWNO NN

Points
14.5
2.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
3.0
5.0
16.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

~N o o0~ w

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Northern W
Stratford
Coventry
Northern W
Leamington

Comp No
540
540
541
541
541
542
542
542
543
543
545
545
546
546

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow

arwickshire Black
Orange
Red

arwickshir White
Royal

Name

Alice Burn

Alice Burn

Lydia Thomas

Lydia Thomas

Lydia Thomas

Sammy Rodway-Smith
Sammy Rodway-Smith
Sammy Rodway-Smith
Rachel Chandler
Rachel Chandler
Greta Spink

Greta Spink

Holly Pyne

Holly Pyne

Score

229.0
229.0
181.5
166.0
158.5
155.0
142.0

Event

SB
STJ
2LR

VJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ
6LR
SB

SLJ
4LR
STJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0
15.0

6.0
12.0

9.0

P8  4x2
24.0 21.0
18.0 24.0
21.0 9.0

0.0 15.0
120 12.0
150 6.0

0.0 18.0

Perfl
79
5.20
29.9
6.02
37
28.6
1.78
37
1:48.7
71
6.28
1.76
1:05.0
5.00

Venue:

Stratford (orange)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
220 215
24.0 24.0
17.0 20.5
15.0 12.0
17.0 18.0
16.0 14.0
15.0 14.0

Perf2

5.22

6.12
37

1.78

39
6.41
1.70

5.64

6LR S
135 20.0
16.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
11.0 20.0
13.5 20.0
15.0 16.0

0.0 220

Perf3

4.92

5.95
38

1.86

40
6.87
1.66

4.83

SB SLJ
18.0 24.0
24.0 20.0
13.0 16.0
22.0 17.0
20.0 12.0
16.0 15.0
13.0 22.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0

0.00

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
3 Oct 2008
STI VI
240 200
200 220
17.0 23.0
200 19.0
13.0 15.0
150 15.0
17.0 12.0
Best Ranking Points
79 2 15.0
5.22 3 6.0
29.9 4 5.0
6.12 3 6.0
38 3 6.0
28.6 7 10.0
1.86 5 12.0
40 4 13.0
1:48.7 6 11.0
71 2 7.0
6.87 3 14.0
1.76 4 5.0
1:05.0 5 12.0
5.64 3 14.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 22.0
3= Coventry Red 17.0
3= Northern Warwickshire Black 17.0
5 Northern Warwickshir White 16.0
6= Leamington Royal 15.0
6= Stratford Orange 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 532 Amelia Coulson 26.5 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 455 Megan Sly 26.6 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire Black 220 Sophie Kenny-Levick 26.9 14.0
4 Leamington Royal 343 Hannah Guest 28.1 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshir White 222 Jess Sevellec 28.2 12.0
6 Coventry Red 139 Hazel Oppong 28.4 11.0
7 Stratford Orange 542 Sammy Rodway-Smith 28.6 10.0
1 Stratford Yellow 534 Jeniva Chambers 26.9 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 452 lona Smith 27.5 7.0
3 Coventry Red 120 Aimee Piercy 28.6 6.0
4 Stratford Orange 541 Lydia Thomas 29.9 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshir White 223 Charley Hassett 30.4 4.0
6 Northern Warwickshire Black 249 Amaarah Hafejee 315 3.0
7 Leamington Royal 338 Daisy Shirley 34.9 2.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.5
3 Northern Warwickshire Black 20.5
4 Coventry Red 18.0
5= Northern Warwickshir White 14.0
5= Leamington Royal 14.0
7 Stratford Orange 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 531 Ellen Scholes 1:01.9 16.0
2= Northern Warwickshire Black 217 Rachel Burgess 1:03.2 14.5
2= Rugby Lime 451 Kirsty Dickinson 1:03.2 14.5
4 Coventry Red 117 Kate O'Leary 1:04.5 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 546 Holly Pyne 1:05.0 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshir White 216 Lauren Schirle 1:05.6 11.0
7 Leamington Royal 337 Erin McGready 1:08.1 10.0
1 Stratford Yellow 535 Abi Flynn 1:02.2 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 459 Jenna Smith 1:03.4 7.0
3 Northern Warwickshire Black 219 Emily Perkins 1:06.2 6.0
4 Coventry Red 119 Elinor Edge 1:07.1 5.0
5 Leamington Royal 341 Chelsea Mansell 1:09.6 4.0
6 Northern Warwickshir White 224 Freya Deeming 1:12.5 3.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking Team

1 Stratford

2 Northern Warwickshir
3= Coventry

= Rugby

5 Northern Warwickshire
6 Stratford

Team

Stratford

Northern Warwickshir

Coventry

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire

Stratford
Colour
Yellow
White
Red
Lime
Black

Orange

6 Lap Time Trial

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Yellow 16.0
White 15.0
Red 13.5
Lime 13.5
Black 12.0
Orange 11.0
BibNo Name

533 Abbie Brookes
222 Jess Sevellec
121 Karen Okpoti
459 Jenna Smith
219 Emily Perkins
543 Rachel Chandler

Best

1:37.3
1:38.0
1:39.2
1:39.2
1:39.3
1:48.7

Points

16.0
15.0
135
135
12.0
11.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

~NOoO O~ WN

05
04
22
55
02
03
01

Stratford

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire
Stratford

Northern Warwickshir
Leamington

Coventry

Colour

Yellow
Lime
Black
Orange
White
Royal
Red

Heat

1:23.9
1:28.6
1:33.2
1:34.6
1:35.1
1:35.4
1:37.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:23.9
1:28.6
1:33.2
1:34.6
1:35.1
1:35.4
1:37.5

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

6.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

04
22
05
02
01

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire
Stratford

Northern Warwickshir
Coventry

Colour
Lime
Black
Yellow
White
Red

Heat

1:54.6
1:59.7
2:00.0
2:05.8
2:08.1

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:54.6
1:59.7
2:00.0
2:05.8
2:08.1

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

~NOoO O~ WN

05
04
03
55
01
22
02

Stratford

Rugby

Leamington

Stratford

Coventry

Northern Warwickshire
Northern Warwickshir

Colour

Yellow
Lime
Royal
Orange
Red
Black
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:49.6
1:49.7
1:55.5
1:58.5
1:59.4
2:01.1
2:02.4

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:49.6
1:49.7
1:55.5
1:58.5
1:59.4
2:01.1
2:02.4

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

6.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 22.0
2= Coventry Red 20.0
2= Rugby Lime 20.0
2= Stratford Orange 20.0
5 Northern Warwickshir White 16.0
6 Northern Warwickshire Black 15.0
7 Stratford Yellow 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 120 Aimee Piercy 7.05 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 344 Annie Leatham 7.00 15.0
3 Stratford Orange 545 Greta Spink 6.87 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire Black 247 Sophie Palmer 6.83 13.0
5 Rugby Lime 455 Megan Sly 6.45 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshir White 223 Charley Hassett 6.04 11.0
7 Stratford Yellow 530 Hannah Taylor 5.62 10.0
1 Rugby Lime 452 lona Smith 6.44 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 342 Emily Stratton 6.15 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 541 Lydia Thomas 6.12 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshir White 216 Lauren Schirle 5.94 5.0
5 Coventry Red 119 Elinor Edge 5.14 4.0
6 Stratford Yellow 531 Ellen Scholes 491 3.0
7 Northern Warwickshire Black 217 Rachel Burgess 4.75 2.0
Leamington Royal 358 Bronwin Mills 5.81



Results Sheet

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Yellow
Orange
Red
Lime
White
Royal
Black

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Stratford

2 Stratford

3 Coventry

4 Rugby

5 Northern Warwickshir

6= Leamington

6= Northern Warwickshire

Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Yellow
2 Stratford Orange
3 Coventry Red
4 Rugby Lime
5 Northern Warwickshir White
6 Northern Warwickshire Black
7 Leamington Royal
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Stratford Orange
3 Coventry Red
4 Rugby Lime
5 Northern Warwickshir White
6 Leamington Royal
7 Northern Warwickshire Black

BibNo

531
540
119
459
222
221
341
530
543
120
456
225
346
217

Name

Ellen Scholes
Alice Burn
Elinor Edge
Jenna Smith
Jess Sevellec
Nicola Bowen
Chelsea Mansell
Hannah Taylor
Rachel Chandler
Aimee Piercy
Harriet Vessey
Lucy Ford

Holly Gardner
Rachel Burgess

Points

24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
13.0
13.0

Total

81
79
75
70
69
67
62
76
71
65
64
63
60
55

Speed Bounce

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Leamington

3 Stratford

4 Stratford

5 Northern Warwickshire

6 Northern Warwickshir

7 Coventry

Ranking Team Colour

1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Royal
3 Stratford Yellow
4 Northern Warwickshire Black
5 Stratford Orange
6 Northern Warwickshir White
7 Coventry Red
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Royal
3 Stratford Yellow
4 Stratford Orange
5 Northern Warwickshir White
6 Northern Warwickshire Black
7 Coventry Red

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Lime 24.0
Royal 22.0
Yellow 20.0
Orange 17.0
Black 16.0
White 15.0
Red 12.0
BibNo Name

452 lona Smith

337 Erin McGready

532 Amelia Coulson

219 Emily Perkins

542
224
121
456
343
535
545
225
217
117

Sammy Rodway-Smith
Freya Deeming

Karen Okpoti

Harriet Vessey
Hannah Guest

Abi Flynn

Greta Spink

Lucy Ford

Rachel Burgess

Kate O'Leary

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.06
2.04
1.98
1.92
1.86
1.78
1.70
1.94
1.82
1.80
1.76
1.72
1.72
1.40

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2= Stratford Yellow 20.0
2= Stratford Orange 20.0
4= Leamington Royal 17.0
4= Northern Warwickshire Black 17.0
6 Northern Warwickshir White 15.0
7 Coventry Red 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 452 lona Smith 6.50 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 356 Taisia Shuttleworth 6.38 15.0
3 Stratford Orange 546 Holly Pyne 5.64 14.0
4 Stratford Yellow 534 Jeniva Chambers 5.60 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire Black 221 Nicola Bowen 5.25 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshir White 223 Charley Hassett 4.88 11.0
7 Coventry Red 120 Aimee Piercy 4.80 10.0
1 Rugby Lime 451 Kirsty Dickinson 5.60 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 533 Abbie Brookes 5.58 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 540 Alice Burn 5.22 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshire Black 250 Muneebah Hafejee 5.02 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshir White 216 Lauren Schirle 4.80 4.0
6 Coventry Red 118 Lauren Ireland 4.60 3.0
7 Leamington Royal 345 Holly Stevens 4.40 2.0
Rugby Lime 456 Harriet Vessey 5.92



Results Sheet

Northern Warwickshire

Northern Warwickshir

Colour

Black
Lime
Yellow
Orange
White
Red
Royal
Yellow
Black
Orange
Lime
Red
White

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1
2 Stratford
3 Rugby
4 Stratford
5= Coventry
5=
7 Leamington
Ranking Team
1 Northern Warwickshire
2 Rugby
3 Stratford
4 Stratford
5 Northern Warwickshir
6 Coventry
7 Leamington
1 Stratford
2 Northern Warwickshire
3 Stratford
4 Rugby
5 Coventry
6 Northern Warwickshir
7 Leamington

Coventry

Royal
Red

Vertical Jump

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Black 23.0
Yellow 22.0
Lime 20.0
Orange 19.0
Red 15.0
White 15.0
Royal 12.0
BibNo Name

250 Muneebah Hafejee

451 Kirsty Dickinson

534 Jeniva Chambers

542
224
139
345
532
218
541
456
118
225
339
117

Sammy Rodway-Smith
Freya Deeming
Hazel Oppong
Holly Stevens
Amelia Coulson
Melissa Argyle
Lydia Thomas
Harriet Vessey
Lauren Ireland
Lucy Ford
Hannah Clements
Kate O'Leary

Best

49
48
47
40
39
37
32
47
45
38
37
36
33
31
25

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

Date

3 Oct 2008



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking

o O WN P

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Coventry

Northern Warwickshire
Stratford

Leamington

Competition Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
White
Orange
Royal

Score
205.0
198.0
156.0
129.0
112.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
12.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
13.0
12.0

0.0

S
21.0
24.0
20.0
12.0
19.0

0.0

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
12.0
13.0

0.0

SLJ
24.0
22.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
22.0
21.0
16.0
20.0

0.0

VJ
24.0
21.0
17.0
20.0
18.0

0.0

Date
3 Oct 2008



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry

Northern Warwickshire

Stratford

Leamington

Comp No Name

128
128
128
128
129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
133
134
134
135
135
136
136

Julia Bergin
Julia Bergin
Julia Bergin
Julia Bergin
MaryAnn Okpoti
MaryAnn Okpoti
MaryAnn Okpoti
Abigail Colburne
Abigail Colburne
Abigail Colburne
Georgina Smith
Georgina Smith
Rhiann Morris
Rhiann Morris
Rhiann Morris
Rhiann Morris

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
White
Orange
Royal

Sarah Glassborrow
Sarah Glassborrow
Sarah Glassborrow
Sarah Glassborrow

Kate Phillips
Kate Phillips
Phoebe Price
Phoebe Price

Score

205.0
198.0
156.0
129.0
112.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
STJ
VJ

SLJ
STJ
2LR
SB
VJ
S
SLJ
S
SB
SLJ
VJ
S
SB
SLJ
VJ
2LR
VJ
2LR
VJ

Whitney Barker RichardsoMLR
Whitney Barker RichardsorSLJ

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

4x2  2LR
240 24.0
21.0 20.0
18.0 20.0
0.0 20.0
0.0 12.0
00 0.0

Perfl
28.4
1:05.3
5.12
46
6.40
1.94
5.98
31.1
48
25
5.51
1.52
4.64
71
1.94
48
6.28
42
1.76
33
26.9
38
26.9
50
56.8
1.80

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
220 21.0
23.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
13.0 12.0
12.0 19.0

0.0 00

Perf2

5.43

44
6.72
1.96
5.82

32
5.18
1.58
4.32

1.82
45
6.82

1.84
34

39
51

1.84

SB SLJ
240 24.0
21.0 220
21.0 18.0
12.0 18.0
13.0 18.0

00 0.0

Perf3

5.50

41
7.09
2.00
6.22

33
4.98
1.50
4.20

1.90
43
6.41

1.68
36

40
52

1.90

Coventry (red)

STJ
21.0
22.0
21.0
16.0
20.0

0.0

VJ
24.0
21.0
17.0
20.0
18.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

28.4
1:05.3
5.50
46
7.09
2.00
6.22
31.1
48
33
5.51
1.58
4.64
71
1.94
48
6.82
42
1.84
36
26.9
40
26.9
52
56.8
1.90

Date

3 Oct 2008
Points

3 6.0
3 6.0
4 13.0
2 15.0
4 13.0
2 15.0
3 6.0
5 4.0
4 5.0
2 15.0
4 13.0
2 7.0
2 15.0
4 5.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Northern W
Stratford
Leamington

Comp No
234
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
236

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
arwickshire White
Orange
Royal

Name

Louisa Facchino Stack
Louisa Facchino Stack
Louisa Facchino Stack
Louisa Facchino Stack
Louisa Facchino Stack
Victoria Turrell

Victoria Turrell

Victoria Turrell

Cat Smith

Cat Smith

Cat Smith

Cat Smith

Cat Smith

Score

205.0
198.0
156.0
129.0
112.0

0.0

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ
S
SLJ
VJ
2LR
4LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

Northern Warwickshire (white)

4x2  2LR
240 24.0
21.0 20.0
18.0 20.0
0.0 20.0
0.0 12.0
00 0.0

Perfl
28.5
54
2.04
5.42
48
6.61
1.24
35
26.0
57.7
1.80
5.02
50

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
220 21.0
23.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
13.0 12.0
12.0 19.0

0.0 00

Perf2

1.90
5.52
43
5.73
1.30
37

1.80
5.32
48

SB SLJ
240 24.0
21.0 220
21.0 18.0
12.0 18.0
13.0 18.0

00 0.0

Perf3

1.82
5.70
46
6.55
1.34
38

1.88
5.34
47

STJ VJ
21.0 24.0
22.0 21.0
21.0 17.0
16.0 20.0
20.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0
0.00
0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

28.5
54
2.04
5.70
48
6.61
1.34
38
26.0
S57.7
1.88
5.34
50

4

AN OOIOT g1 w o

N O1

Points
5.0
12.0
14.0
12.0

12.0
4.0
5.0

15.0

13.0

4.0
15.0



Team Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Stratford Yellow 205.0
2 Rugby Lime 198.0
3 Coventry Red 156.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 129.0
5  Stratford Orange 112.0
6 Leamington Royal 0.0

Comp No Name Event

**x%% no results for this team *****

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
13.0
12.0

0.0

S
21.0
24.0
20.0
12.0
19.0

0.0

Perf2

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
12.0
13.0

0.0

Leamington (royal)

SLJ
24.0
22.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

0.0

Perf3

STJ
21.0
22.0
21.0
16.0
20.0

0.0

VJ
24.0
21.0
17.0
20.0
18.0

0.0

Perf4

Date
3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking Points



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Northern W
Stratford
Leamington

Comp No
480
480
480
480
481
481
482
482
482
483
483
483
486
486
486
486

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red

arwickshire White
Orange
Royal

Name

Yasmin Webb

Yasmin Webb

Yasmin Webb

Yasmin Webb

Kerry Murch

Kerry Murch
Hannah Scales
Hannah Scales
Hannah Scales
Sophie Hazlewood
Sophie Hazlewood
Sophie Hazlewood
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds
Kathryn Reynolds

Score

205.0
198.0
156.0
129.0
112.0

0.0

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
VJ
4R

2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR

SB
STJ

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

4x2  2LR
240 24.0
21.0 20.0
18.0 20.0
0.0 20.0
0.0 12.0
00 0.0

Perfl
27.6
70
2.00
47
55.6
8.38
26.6
2.20
6.08
1:00.9
6.25
43
27.2
6.81
58
5.32

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
220 21.0
23.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
13.0 12.0
12.0 19.0

0.0 00

Perf2
1.88
40
9.11

2.20
6.10

6.68
41

6.92

5.36

SB SLJ
240 24.0
21.0 220
21.0 18.0
12.0 18.0
13.0 18.0

00 0.0

Perf3
2.00
42
8.89

2.30
5.80

6.64
40

0.00

5.60

STJ VJ
21.0 24.0
22.0 21.0
21.0 17.0
16.0 20.0
20.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4
0.00
0
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

0.00

0.00

Date
3 Oct 2008
Best Ranking Points
27.6
70 3 14.0
2.00 2 7.0
47 3 14.0
55.6 1 16.0
9.11 1 16.0
26.6 3 14.0
2.30 2 15.0
6.10 3 14.0
1:00.9 2 7.0
6.68
43 2 7.0
27.2 3 6.0
6.92 1 8.0
58 2 7.0
5.60 1 8.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Northern W
Stratford
Leamington

Comp No
570
570
571
571
572
572
572
572
573
573
575
575
576
576

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

Georgie Evans
Georgie Evans
Isobel Burn
Isobel Burn
Eleanor Johnston
Eleanor Johnston
Eleanor Johnston
Eleanor Johnston
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Anna O'Leary
Anna O'Leary
Lucy McDermott
Lucy McDermott

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
White
Orange
Royal

Score

205.0
198.0
156.0
129.0
112.0

0.0

Event

2LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ

2LR

SLJ
STJ
4R
SB
SB
VJ

STJ

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl
26.8
21.60
56.9

48

25.1
7.01
2.26
6.52
58.5

82
90
52

6.74
5.10

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
13.0
12.0

0.0

S
21.0
24.0
20.0
12.0
19.0

0.0

Perf2

2.20

50

6.96
2.28
6.70

50

6.71
4.90

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
12.0
13.0

0.0

Stratford (yellow)

SLJ
24.0
22.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

0.0

Perf3

2.04

51

6.28
2.30
6.80

48

6.65
5.40

STJ
21.0
22.0
21.0
16.0
20.0

0.0

VJ
24.0
21.0
17.0
20.0
18.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Best Ranking

26.8
21.60
56.9
51
25.1
7.01
2.30
6.80
58.5
82
90
52
6.74
5.40

Date

3 Oct 2008

ANRRRPRRPRPRPWORRPWRR

Points
8.0
16.0
14.0
8.0
16.0
14.0
8.0
16.0
8.0
8.0
16.0
16.0
7.0
5.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Northern W
Stratford
Leamington

Comp No
577
577
577
577
578
578
578
580
580
580
580
580
581

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

Georgie Cooper
Georgie Cooper
Georgie Cooper
Georgie Cooper
Annabelle Ford
Annabelle Ford
Annabelle Ford
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Molly Kinoulty

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
White
Orange
Royal

Score

205.0
198.0
156.0
129.0
112.0

0.0

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
VJ

SLJ
VJ
4R

SLJ
STJ
VJ

SLJ

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

4x2  2LR
240 24.0
21.0 20.0
18.0 20.0
0.0 20.0
0.0 12.0
00 0.0

Perfl
29.2
66
5.52
40
5.31
1.88
37
58.8
6.48
1.86
5.80
47
0.00

Venue:

Stratford (orange)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
220 21.0
23.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
13.0 12.0
12.0 19.0

0.0 00

Perf2

5.48
38
5.53
1.90
41

6.22
1.98
5.82

44
0.00

SB SLJ
240 24.0
21.0 220
21.0 18.0
12.0 18.0
13.0 18.0

00 0.0

Perf3

5.59
40
5.78
1.90
42

6.85
1.90
5.80

46
0.00

STJ VJ
21.0 24.0
22.0 21.0
21.0 17.0
16.0 20.0
20.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0
0.00
0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0.00

Date

3 Oct 2008

Best Ranking

29.2
66
5.59
40
5.78
1.90
42
58.8
6.85
1.98
5.82
47
0.00

PO WWWNR~AO

Points
12.0
13.0

7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
13.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Coventry Red 20.0
2= Northern Warwickshire White 20.0
2= Rugby Lime 20.0
5 Stratford Orange 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 572 Eleanor Johnston 251 16.0
2 Northern Warwickshire White 236 Cat Smith 26.0 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 26.6 14.0
4 Coventry Red 134 Kate Phillips 26.9 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 577 Georgie Cooper 29.2 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 570 Georgie Evans 26.8 8.0
2 Coventry Red 135 Phoebe Price 26.9 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 486 Kathryn Reynolds 27.2 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 234 Louisa Facchino Stack 285 5.0
Rugby Lime 480 Yasmin Webb 27.6
Coventry Red 128 Julia Bergin 28.4
Coventry Red 130 Abigail Colburne 311



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 23.0
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Coventry Red 21.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 481 Kerry Murch 55.6 16.0
2 Coventry Red 136 Whitney Barker Richardson 56.8 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 571 Isobel Burn 56.9 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 236 Cat Smith 57.7 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 580 Chloe Adams 58.8 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 573 Katie Taylor 58.5 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 483 Sophie Hazlewood 1:00.9 7.0
3 Coventry Red 128 Julia Bergin 1:05.3 6.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 21.0
3 Coventry Red 20.0
4 Stratford Orange 19.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 481 Kerry Murch 9.11 16.0
2 Coventry Red 129 MaryAnn Okpoti 7.09 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 572 Eleanor Johnston 7.01 14.0
4 Stratford Orange 580 Chloe Adams 6.85 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 235 Victoria Turrell 6.61 12.0
1 Rugby Lime 486 Kathryn Reynolds 6.92 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 576 Lucy McDermott 6.74 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 578 Annabelle Ford 5.78 6.0
4 Coventry Red 131 Georgina Smith 5.51 5.0
Coventry Red 133 Sarah Glassborrow 6.82
Rugby Lime 483 Sophie Hazlewood 6.68
Coventry Red 132 Rhiann Morris 4.64



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Coventry Red 21.0
2= Rugby Lime 21.0
4 Stratford Orange 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 575 Anna O'Leary 90 16.0
2 Coventry Red 132 Rhiann Morris 71 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 480 Yasmin Webb 70 14.0
4 Stratford Orange 577 Georgie Cooper 66 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 234 Louisa Facchino Stack 54 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 573 Katie Taylor 82 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 486 Kathryn Reynolds 58 7.0
3 Coventry Red 130 Abigail Colburne 48 6.0

Coventry Red 133 Sarah Glassborrow 42



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 22.0
3= Coventry Red 18.0
3= Northern Warwickshire White 18.0
3= Stratford Orange 18.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 570 Georgie Evans 21.60 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 2.30 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 234 Louisa Facchino Stack 2.04 14.0
4 Coventry Red 129 MaryAnn Okpoti 2.00 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 580 Chloe Adams 1.98 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 572 Eleanor Johnston 2.30 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 480 Yasmin Webb 2.00 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 578 Annabelle Ford 1.90 6.0
4 Coventry Red 136 Whitney Barker Richardson 1.90 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 235 Victoria Turrell 1.34 4.0
Coventry Red 132 Rhiann Morris 1.94
Northern Warwickshire White 236 Cat Smith 1.88
Coventry Red 133 Sarah Glassborrow 1.84
Coventry Red 131 Georgina Smith 1.58



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 22.0
2= Coventry Red 21.0
2= Stratford Yellow 21.0
4 Stratford Orange 20.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 572 Eleanor Johnston 6.80 16.0
2 Coventry Red 129 MaryAnn Okpoti 6.22 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 6.10 14.0
4 Stratford Orange 580 Chloe Adams 5.82 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 234 Louisa Facchino Stack 5.70 12.0
1 Rugby Lime 486 Kathryn Reynolds 5.60 8.0
2 Stratford Orange 577 Georgie Cooper 5.59 7.0
3 Coventry Red 128 Julia Bergin 5.50 6.0
4 Stratford Yellow 576 Lucy McDermott 5.40 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 236 Cat Smith 5.34 4.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 20.0
4 Stratford Orange 18.0
5 Coventry Red 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 575 Anna O'Leary 52 16.0
2 Northern Warwickshire White 236 Cat Smith 50 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 480 Yasmin Webb 47 14.0
4 Coventry Red 128 Julia Bergin 46 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 578 Annabelle Ford 42 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 571 Isobel Burn 51 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 483 Sophie Hazlewood 43 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 577 Georgie Cooper 40 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 235 Victoria Turrell 38 5.0
5 Coventry Red 130 Abigail Colburne 33 4.0
Coventry Red 135 Phoebe Price 52
Coventry Red 132 Rhiann Morris 48
Northern Warwickshire White 234 Louisa Facchino Stack 48
Stratford Orange 580 Chloe Adams 47
Coventry Red 134 Kate Phillips 40

Coventry Red 133 Sarah Glassborrow 36



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Rugby Lime 1:49.3 0.0 1:49.3 24.0
2 05 Stratford Yellow 1:51.0 0.0 1:51.0 21.0

3 02 Northern Warwickshire White 2:00.1 0.0 2:00.1 18.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 3 Oct 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 05 Stratford Yellow 0.0 1:43.3 1:43.3 24.0
2 04 Rugby Lime 0.0 1:48.5 1:48.5 21.0

3 01 Coventry Red 0.0 1:48.7 1:48.7 18.0
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